Penclawdd Ward Expenditure 2022-2027

Andrew Williams

Income £50,000.00 Total Budget
Donation £25,000.00 £75,000.00

Total Balance Available to
Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate/Cost Date Project Description
CB0.1208 25/05/2022 £86.78 £49,913.22 | Hiring a skip & Black Bags for Llanmorais Carnival
CB0.1215 09/06/2022 £4,606.00 £45,307.22 [ Tarmac Laybe in Hermon Lane Penclawdd
CB0.1224 05/07/2022 £1,190.00 £44,117.22 (S & F 2 recycled Benches in Crofty & Penclawdd
CB0.1227 20/07/2022 £321.00 £43,796.22 | Weed Spraying of Crofty Revetment
CB0.1258 22/09/2022 £120.00 £43,676.22 | Supply Daffodil Bulbs
FMO0760 06/02/2023 £750.00 £42,926.22 | Payment to Penclawdd Primary School for Fencing
FMO0766 07/03/2023 £633.00 £42,293.22 [ Part payment to Penclawdd Primary for Kit
CB0.1332 21/03/2023 £350.00 £41,943.22|S & F si for Penclawdd RFC/Bowls Club
CB0.1340 24/03/2023 £1,444.00 £40,499.22 | Wild Flower Planting 2023
CB0.1358 27/04/2023 £750.00 £39,749.22(S & F No HGV sign & Post in Heol Las Lane (Blue Anchor)
CB0.1364 24/05/2023 £106.78 £39,642.44 | Hiring a skip & Black Bags for Llanmorais Carnival
CB0.1380 17/07/2023 £325.55 £39,316.89 | Weed Spraying of Crofty Revetment
CB0.1405 30/08/2023 £120.00 £39,196.89 | Daffodil Planting various sites
FMO0820 18/09/2023 £959.70 £38,237.19 | Payment for Furnture for Penclawdd Primary School
FMO0831 12/10/2023 £100.00 £38,137.19 | Penclawdd Primary School for Rhythum & Rhyme Time
CB0.1495 16/04/2024 £1,427.00 £36,710.19| Wild Flower Planting 2024
Invoice -0334 09/05/2024 £450.00 £36,260.19 | Purchase of picnic benches for Penclawdd school
FMO0904 03/06/2024 £550.00 £35,710.19 | Payment to Penclawdd RFC for a Funday
Invoice 24/42 04/06/2024 £4,097.50 £31,612.69|Install play equipment in Crofty Park
FMO0911 17/07/2024 £70.00 £31,542.69 | Payment for Skip for Llanmorlais Carnival
CB0.1568 20/09/2024 £338.40 £31,204.29|Weed Spraying of Crofty Revetment
Invoice 24221 04/11/2024 £498.55 £30,705.74 [Payment to J D Davies for Footpath Repair Crofty
FMO0943 26/11/2024 £2,500.00 £28,205.74 | Payment for Penclawdd Association FC towards Building a Kitchen
Invoice 24/25-052 09/12/2024 £250.00 £27,955.74 | Payment to Penclawdd RFC for Xmas lunch for OAP's
CB0.1605 12/12/2024 £750.00 £27,205.74|S & Install no HGV's Sign & Post at Chapel Lane Crofty
CB0.1612 03/02/2025 £460.00 £26,745.74|S & Install park bench Crofty
Donation £25,000.00
FM0726 28/10/2022 £150.00 £24,850.00 | Donation to The Sharing Table for Xmas Hampers 2022
FM0793 09/06/2023 £50.00 £24,800.00 | Payment for Leaflet to Gower Safety Action Group for Gower Show
FM0856 04/12/2023 £1,000.00 £23,800.00|Flood lights for Graig y Coed Spacehive
FM0848 17/11/2023 £100.00 £23,700.00 | Donation to The Sharing Table for Xmas Hampers 2023
FMO0853 28/11/2023 £100.00 £23,600.00 | Donation for Xmas Gifts
FM0901 16/05/2024 £100.00 £23,500.00 | Donation to Gower Commons Safety Action Group
FM0947 04/12/2024 £100.00 £23,400.00 | Donation to The Sharing Table for Xmas Hampers 2024




